Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/12/2019

U13 Boys Final Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName
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©O© 00O NO O~ WN

172
141
174
190
173
192
193
140
154
139
179
122
135
130
186
180
125
168
142
110
151
108
120
113
197
144
194
1449
150
121
177
123
175
189
157
156
116
170
136
1447
178
162
107
187
169
185
111
196
148

Alex Dack

Oliver Scott
Franklin Shepherd
Thomas Daly
Riley Maisey
Harrison Fraser
Lucas Gorrill
Benjamin Hutton
Oliver Webb
Samuel Hurst
Oliver Clements
James Keil
George Turner
Benjamin Daly
Samuel Arnott
Henry Forsyth
Aleksandr Soloshenko
Evan Gosling
Adam Whitlock
Joshua Healy
Jay Trimmer
Jasper Brooks
Harrison Brookes
Jed Starvis
Joseph Hickey
Henry Gibson
Joshua Greeves
Riley Webster
Matthew Sherry
Jake Greenwood
George Bishop
Ewan Munday
Toby Barton
Sam Cooke
Ryan Alford-Smith
Joe Stone

Jake May
Callum Martin
Taylor Cope
William Hirst
Chaithanya Challa
Harry Mitchell
Mark Onanuga
Sky Bidwell
Owen Gosling
Jared Woodward
Franco Hillier
Oliver Head
Ethan Rollings

Club
TRR
IEK
TRR
TON
TRR
TON
TON
IEK
MPX
IEK
JUDD
CPA
GTRI
GTRI
TON
JUDD
CPA
SWA
IEK
B&B
M&M
B&B
CPA
B&B
TON
M&M
TON
TON
M&M
CPA
JUDD
CPA
JUDD
TON
SEV
PADD
CAM
SWA
IEK
PADD
JUDD
SEV
BEX
TON
SWA
JUDD
B&B
TON
M&M
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1
4
7
8
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1
28
25
22
27
32
35
33
45
50
62
61
65
3
5
9
13
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16
15
19
24

30

31
39
40
34
47
43
36
46

52
57
54
59
67
69
10
14

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

11
13
10
15
22
17
18
25
27
49
32
31
26
24

33
35
39

48

47

58

14

14
22

26

17
32
27
25

28
24

41
37
47
48
49
51
46
58

13

19
12

17
21
23
16
20

27
34

26

41
42
40
36
43

49
50

Total
5(4)

106(4)
112(4)
129(4)
134(4)
155(4)
164(4)
214(4)
216(4)
219(4)

104(3)
104(3)
116(3)
124(3)
137(3)
140(3)
142(3)
148(3)
152(3)
174(3)
177(3)
16(2)
23(2)
27(2)

T Time
0:42:40
0:43:31
0:44:05
0:44:09
0:44:10
0:45:29
0:46:40
0:47:23
0:48:19
0:49:58
0:49:30
0:50:19
0:50:42
0:52:04
0:52:26
0:59:15
1:00:23
0:59:47
0:31:45
0:33:18
0:34:48
0:33:00
0:36:19
0:35:08
0:34:10
0:34:24
0:36:21
0:37:43
0:37:17
0:39:12
0:38:15
0:35:34
0:35:34
0:37:40
0:38:18
0:36:20
0:38:04
0:36:50
0:40:11
0:43:05
0:42:15
0:42:31
0:42:45
0:40:36
0:47:06
0:49:12
0:21:32
0:23:21
0:22:52



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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85
86
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88
89
90
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93
94
95
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97
98
99
100

149
114
176
97
109
131
137
147
1448
138
129
158
164
1433
202
1446
163
166
1431
101
127
161
126
146
199
112
99
1530
1443
198
195
165
182
1527
201
132
200
1529
102
1508
1445
104
119
152
160
188
183
103
106
124
133

Theo Ronchetti
Hendri Verster
Thomas Beghein
Thomas Green
Harry Fage
Samuel Holloway
Henry Goodwin
Joel Pickup

Felix Wright
Joseph Gormley
Jack Butcher
James Beecroft
Andrew Simmons
Toby James
Elliot Roberts
Liam Kyson-Waller

Frederick Naughton

Toby Vagg

Zac Turner

Liam Woodham
Oscar Mitroi
William Hurst
Noah Chapman
Liam McGoldrick
Albert Kreuzberg

Alexander Middleton

Harry Miles
James Petrie
Alexander Ogilwy
Daniel Jeddo
Thomas Halfhide
Milo Sistilha

Ben Nightingale
Aniket lyengar
Theo Kreuzberg
Matthew Marsh

Sebastian Kreuzberg

Rory Donoghue
Jake Bennett
Indigo Morris
Harry Williams
Kahya Gediz
Felix Tynan
Jamie Coleman
Edward Geeson
Maxim Catling
Alec Reynolds
Elliott Drayton
Zack McKey
Thomas Russell
George McCarthy

M&M
B&B
JUDD
ASH
B&B
GTRI
IEK
M&M
PADD
IEK
GTRI
SEV
SEV
JUDD
TON
M&M
SEV
SEV
DART
ASH
DART
SEV
DART
M&M
TON
B&B
ASH
TON
BEX
TON
TON
SEV
JUDD
CAM
TON
GTRI
TON
JUDD
BEX
SEV
IEK
BEX
CAM
MPX
SEV
TON
JUDD
BEX
BEX
CPA
GTRI

23
18
21
17
20
26

44
41
38
42
48

49

53
58
60
56
64
68

12
29

37

51
55

63
66

21

29
43
36
42

41
56
45

51
52
57

59

30

34

37

50

16

18
20
19

31
33
39
44

36

53
50

56

11

40
42
43
45

57
59

11

15

24
33

37

47

29

31

38
39

45

100(2)
103(2)
109(2)
112(2)
113(2)
120(2)
127(2)
1(1)

0:23:53
0:22:30
0:24:18
0:22:45
0:22:38
0:22:53
0:23:55
0:26:47
0:27:12
0:25:12
0:24:16
0:24:13
0:24:35
0:24:33
0:27:34
0:27:49
0:25:32
0:31:09
0:26:56
0:27:37
0:28:04
0:28:59
0:28:49
0:32:06
0:10:17
0:09:54
0:10:50
0:12:28
0:11:19
0:10:35
0:11:19
0:14:14
0:12:10
0:14:17
0:12:24
0:11:32
0:12:28
0:15:35
0:15:38
0:12:34
0:12:48
0:12:58
0:13:22
0:16:09
0:14:01
0:12:40
0:13:09
0:15:06
0:15:39
0:13:54
0:14:09



